YouGov Results

Sample: 360 GB adults who worked from home during the last period of government advised home working

Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th June 2022
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From a professional point of view, do you find working
from home more or less productive than working from
your usual workplace, or is there no difference?

Unweighted base

Base: All GB Adults who worked from home instead of the
usual workplace during the most recent period of
government advice to work from home

More productive than my usual workplace
Less productive than my usual workplace
No difference

Don't know

Total

359

360

60%
17%

23%
0%

Male

177

193

54%

21%

25%
0%
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Gender

Cell Contents (Column Percentages)

Female

182

167

66%
12%
22%

18-24

27

39

32%
41%
27%

25-34

94

92

63%
23%
14%

Age

35-44

90

85

63%
12%
26%

45-54

86

82

61%

10%

28%
1%

55+

62

61

66%

8%
26%
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