## YouGov Results

Sample: 360 GB adults who worked from home during the last period of government advised home working

Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th June 2022

## YouGov

Total	Gender		Age						
	Male	Female	18-24	25-34	35-44	45-54	55+		

From a professional point of view, do you find working from home more or less productive than working from your usual workplace, or is there no difference?

Unweighted base	359	177	182	27	94	90	86	62
Base: All GB Adults who worked from home instead of the usual workplace during the most recent period of government advice to work from home	360	193	167	39	92	85	82	61
More productive than my usual workplace	60%	54%	66%	32%	63%	63%	61%	66%
Less productive than my usual workplace	17%	21%	12%	41%	23%	12%	10%	8%
No difference	23%	25%	22%	27%	14%	26%	28%	26%
Don't know	0%	0%	-	-	-	-	1%	-

Cell Contents (Column Percentages)